
Nr Start A Tijd Finish Wagennr Naam deelnemer Klasse Omschrijving
1 8:30 1:44:54 10:14:54 1638 Milou Huisman L Opleiding (let op: rijd maar 4 hindernissen ) 
2 8:34 1:51:16 10:25:16 0:10:22 3397 Monique Meuser bourgognion L Klasse L Enkelspan Pony's
3 8:38 1:51:16 10:29:16 0:04:00 3845 Marleen van Straaten L Klasse L Enkelspan Pony's
4 8:42 1:51:16 10:33:16 0:04:00 4219 Derek Martens L Klasse L Enkelspan Pony's
5 8:46 1:51:16 10:37:16 0:04:00 4230 Manon Laarhoven L Klasse L Enkelspan Pony's
6 8:50 1:51:16 10:41:16 0:04:00 3747 Gradjan Buss L Klasse L Tweespan Pony's
7 8:54 1:51:16 10:45:16 0:04:00 4169 Sam Couwenberg L Klasse L Tweespan Pony's
8 8:58 1:51:16 10:49:16 0:04:00 4231 Lonneke vd Eijnden L Klasse L Tweespan Pony's
9 9:02 1:51:16 10:53:16 0:04:00 3672 Wilfried Lempens L Klasse L Tandem Pony's

10 9:06 1:51:16 10:57:16 0:04:00 3402 Dimitri Verstraten L Klasse L Vierspan Pony's
11 9:10
12 9:14
13 9:18 1:44:54 11:02:54 11:02:54 142 Erik Van Krieken L Klasse L Enkelspan Paarden
14 9:22 1:44:54 11:06:54 0:04:00 1314 Simone Van Hoepen L Klasse L Enkelspan Paarden
15 9:26 1:44:54 11:10:54 0:04:00 3398 Eva Koops L Klasse L Enkelspan Paarden
16 9:30 1:44:54 11:14:54 0:04:00 3436 Iris Wildemans L Klasse L Enkelspan Paarden
17 9:34 1:44:54 11:18:54 0:04:00 3568 Leon Van Roessel L Klasse L Enkelspan Paarden
18 9:38 1:44:54 11:22:54 0:04:00 3837 Adrie De Groot L Klasse L Enkelspan Paarden
19 9:42 1:44:54 11:26:54 0:04:00 4229 Lieke Kaal L Klasse L Tweespan Paarden
20 9:46 1:48:05 11:34:05 0:07:11 795 Manon Van Kasteren M Klasse M Enkelspan Pony's
21 9:50 1:48:05 11:38:05 0:04:00 859 Louis Van Haren M Klasse M Enkelspan Pony's
22 9:54 1:48:05 11:42:05 0:04:00 1976 Maaike Hannewijk M Klasse M Enkelspan Pony's
23 9:58 1:48:05 11:46:05 0:04:00 2173 Ronald Looijmans M Klasse M Enkelspan Pony's
24 10:02 1:48:05 11:50:05 0:04:00 3297 Chantalle Boogaarts M Klasse M Enkelspan Pony's
25 10:06 1:48:05 11:54:05 0:04:00 3633 Linda Drost - Van Kasteren M Klasse M Enkelspan Pony's
26 10:10 1:48:05 11:58:05 0:04:00 3647 Siebren Eversdijk M Klasse M Enkelspan Pony's
27 10:14 1:48:05 12:02:05 0:04:00 704 Marcel Coolen M Klasse M Tweespan Pony's
28 10:18 1:48:05 12:06:05 0:04:00 1909 Paul Segers M Klasse M Tweespan Pony's
29 10:22 1:48:05 12:10:05 0:04:00 2158 Arjen Holties M Klasse M Tweespan Pony's
30 10:26 1:48:05 12:14:05 0:04:00 2172 Joost Aarts M Klasse M Tweespan Pony's
31 10:30 1:48:05 12:18:05 0:04:00 3276 Berrie Komejan M Klasse M Tweespan Pony's
32 10:34 1:48:05 12:22:05 0:04:00 3284 Anneke Cremers M Klasse M Tweespan Pony's
33 10:38 1:48:05 12:26:05 0:04:00 3454 Jack Van de Pas M Klasse M Tweespan Pony's
34 10:42 1:48:05 12:30:05 0:04:00 3703 Alexandra Deeke M Klasse M Tweespan Pony's
35 10:46 1:48:05 12:34:05 0:04:00 2042 Chantal Brugmans M Klasse M Vierspan Pony's
36 10:50 1:48:05 12:38:05 0:04:00 1623 Roy Van der Velden M Klasse M Vierspan Pony's
37 10:54
38 10:58
39 11:02 1:42:13 12:44:13 0:06:08 1826 Annelies Thielen M Klasse M Enkelspan Paarden
40 11:06 1:42:13 12:48:13 0:04:00 1816 Maud Heeren M Klasse M Enkelspan Paarden
41 11:10 1:42:13 12:52:13 0:04:00 1863 John Hol M Klasse M Enkelspan Paarden
42 11:14 1:42:13 12:56:13 0:04:00 2006 Tessa Jannink M Klasse M Enkelspan Paarden
43 11:18 1:42:13 13:00:13 0:04:00 2600 Arie Dibbits M Klasse M Enkelspan Paarden
44 11:22 1:42:13 13:04:13 0:04:00 3444 Martien Winters M Klasse M Enkelspan Paarden
45 11:26 1:42:13 13:08:13 0:04:00 3508 Gert Vis van heemst M Klasse M Enkelspan Paarden
46 11:30 1:42:13 13:12:13 0:04:00 1811 Appie De Greef M Klasse M Tweespan Paarden
47 11:34 1:42:13 13:16:13 0:04:00 1848 Wim Verhoeven M Klasse M Tweespan Paarden
48 11:38 1:42:13 13:20:13 0:04:00 1890 Patrick Engelen M Klasse M Tweespan Paarden
49 11:42 1:42:13 13:24:13 0:04:00 1597 Lianne Fokker Z Klasse Z KNHS Enkelspan Pony's
50 11:46 1:42:13 13:28:13 0:04:00 989 Sander Van Velthoven Z Klasse Z KNHS Enkelspan Pony's
51 11:50 1:42:13 13:32:13 0:04:00 1333 Chantal Vermerris Z Klasse Z KNHS Enkelspan Pony's
52 11:54 1:42:13 13:36:13 0:04:00 741 Sanne v. Roon Z Klasse Z KNHS Enkelspan Pony's
53 11:58 1:42:13 13:40:13 0:04:00 3147 Hanneke De Boer Z Klasse Z KNHS Enkelspan Pony's
54 12:02 1:42:13 13:44:13 0:04:00 3426 Lotte Oldenhuis Z Klasse Z KNHS Enkelspan Pony's
55 12:06 1:42:13 13:48:13 0:04:00 1195 Jos Gerlings Z Klasse Z FEI Enkelspan Pony's
56 12:10 1:42:13 13:52:13 0:04:00 1892 Rodinde Rutjens Z Klasse Z FEI Tweespan Pony's
57 12:14 1:42:13 13:56:13 0:04:00 168 Peter Wilhart Z Klasse Z KNHS Tweespan Pony's
58 12:18 1:42:13 14:00:13 0:04:00 944 Theo Raaymakers Z Klasse Z KNHS Tweespan Pony's
59 12:22 1:42:13 14:04:13 0:04:00 1589 Jan-leen Boot Z Klasse Z KNHS Tweespan Pony's
60 12:26 1:42:13 14:08:13 0:04:00 1740 Henk Louwers Z Klasse Z KNHS Tweespan Pony's
61 12:30 1:42:13 14:12:13 0:04:00 1743 Mandy Van Delft Z Klasse Z KNHS Tweespan Pony's
62 12:34 1:42:13 14:16:13 0:04:00 1818 Chantal Van der Wijst Z Klasse Z KNHS Tweespan Pony's
63 12:38 1:42:13 14:20:13 0:04:00 2082 Lisanne Van der Spoel Z Klasse Z KNHS Tweespan Pony's
64 12:42 1:42:13 14:24:13 0:04:00 3146 Frank Bolt Z Klasse Z KNHS Tweespan Pony's
65 12:46 1:42:13 14:28:13 0:04:00 249 Cor Van den Brink Z Klasse Z FEI Tweespan Pony's
66 12:50 1:42:13 14:32:13 0:04:00 294 Wolter Van der Veen Z Klasse Z FEI Tweespan Pony's
67 12:54 1:42:13 14:36:13 0:04:00 375 Paul Claessen Z Klasse Z FEI Tweespan Pony's
68 12:58 1:42:13 14:40:13 0:04:00 44 Yvonne Hovens Z Klasse Z FEI Tweespan Pony's
69 13:02 1:42:13 14:44:13 0:04:00 164 Jacco Van 't Westende Z Klasse Z KNHS Vierspan Pony's
70 13:06 1:42:13 14:48:13 0:04:00 2025 Manou Brans Z Klasse Z KNHS Vierspan Pony's
71 13:10 1:42:13 14:52:13 0:04:00 1938 Sjors Siebers Z Klasse Z KNHS Vierspan Pony's
72 13:14 1:42:13 14:56:13 0:04:00 1717 Wout jan Van Veluw Z Klasse Z KNHS Vierspan Pony's
73 13:18 1:42:13 15:00:13 0:04:00 1785 Hanne-louise De Koning Z Klasse Z KNHS Tandem Pony's
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74 13:22 1:44:54 15:06:54 0:06:41 3447 Marc Van den Wildenberg L Klasse L Tweespan Paarden
75 13:26
76 13:30
77 13:34 1:37:13 15:11:13 15:11:13 3180 Willeke Goudzwaard Z Klasse Z KNHS Enkelspan Paarden
78 13:38 1:37:13 15:15:13 0:04:00 215 Paul Aarts Z Klasse Z KNHS Enkelspan Paarden
79 13:42 1:37:13 15:19:13 0:04:00 272 Wim De Groot Z Klasse Z KNHS Enkelspan Paarden
80 13:46 1:37:13 15:23:13 0:04:00 1037 Marion Van Grunsven Z Klasse Z KNHS Enkelspan Paarden
81 13:50 1:37:13 15:27:13 0:04:00 1138 Johan Van Zeeland Z Klasse Z KNHS Enkelspan Paarden
82 13:54 1:37:13 15:31:13 0:04:00 1559 Johan Coolen Z Klasse Z KNHS Enkelspan Paarden
83 13:58 1:37:13 15:35:13 0:04:00 1853 Brenda Uijterwijk Z Klasse Z KNHS Enkelspan Paarden
84 14:02 1:37:13 15:39:13 0:04:00 2175 Rudi Haepers Z Klasse Z KNHS Enkelspan Paarden
85 14:06 1:37:13 15:43:13 0:04:00 74 Michiel Klep Z Klasse Z KNHS Enkelspan Paarden
86 14:10 1:37:13 15:47:13 0:04:00 1907 Eline Houterman Z Klasse Z FEI Enkelspan Paarden
87 14:14 1:37:13 15:51:13 0:04:00 2154 Maud Smedts Z Klasse Z FEI Enkelspan Paarden
88 14:18 1:37:13 15:55:13 0:04:00 2836 Stefan van der Meijden Z Klasse Z FEI Enkelspan Paarden
89 14:22 1:37:13 15:59:13 0:04:00 40 Hans Hoens Z Klasse Z KNHS Tweespan Paarden
90 14:26 1:37:13 16:03:13 0:04:00 329 Peter Tomassen Z Klasse Z KNHS Tweespan Paarden
91 14:30 1:37:13 16:07:13 0:04:00 513 Hans Peters Z Klasse Z KNHS Tweespan Paarden
92 14:34 1:37:13 16:11:13 0:04:00 514 Harry Van Boxtel Z Klasse Z KNHS Tweespan Paarden
93 14:38 1:37:13 16:15:13 0:04:00 1736 Sandy Schaepkens Z Klasse Z KNHS Tweespan Paarden
94 14:42 1:37:13 16:19:13 0:04:00 32 Carlo Vermeulen Z Klasse Z FEI Tweespan Paarden
95 14:46 1:37:13 16:23:13 0:04:00 126 Jan Borneman Z Klasse Z FEI Tweespan Paarden
96 14:50 1:37:13 16:27:13 0:04:00 503 Koen Van Aarle Z Klasse Z FEI Tweespan Paarden
97 14:54 1:37:13 16:31:13 0:04:00 4249 Ivan Meuwis Z Klasse Z FEI Tweespan Paarden
98 14:58 1:37:13 16:35:13 0:04:00 780 Marianne Fokker - Hofman Z Klasse Z KNHS Tandem Paarden
99 15:02 1:37:13 16:39:13 0:04:00 1372 Frank s.r Bos Z Klasse Z FEI Vierspan Paarden

100 15:06 1:48:05 16:54:05 0:14:52 2158 Arjen Holties M Klasse M Tweespan Pony's


